
Result List 
01Comp.

Youngster Tour 5/6 years 110/115cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 820,00

Judges:         
Starters: 20Course: Madl Franz    Schiermayr Franz

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0AUT 200,001 66,52/ *Atzmüller MatthiasAntia0005
Owner: /2009/M// (x) 

0SUI 160,002 66,95/ *Steffen NadineBela Flor0249
Owner: Bärtschi MatthiasHOLST/2009/Mare/dark bay/Cassiano (x) 

0AUT 120,003 68,66/ *Widauer TheresaJamaica 80113
Owner: Katrin Kleon/2008/Mare/Bay/Stakkato (x) Grannus

0AUT 100,004 72,58/ *Hartl RomanaNarumol B0029
Owner: Ladislaus HartlBAVAR/2008/Mare/Black/Cornado (x) Land

0AUT 56,005 72,80/ *Rieger NicoleBuergermeister 40090
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2008/G/Bay/Cassini II (x) Barnaul

0TUR 44,006 73,01/ *Karaevli OmerIstanbul0258
Owner: KAYA DIDMANAES/2008/Stallion/Bay/KASHMIR VH SCH

0AUT 32,007 73,46/ *Hartl RomanaChap K0263
Owner: /2008/G/Brown/ (x) 

0SUI 24,008 74,00/ *Eugster ManuelAbby Rzh0247
Owner: Dür BettinaBAVAR/2008/Mare/Grey/ACODETTO (x) LI

0CZE 24,009 78,63/ *Bielikova NikolaCasillas0130
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.HOLST/2009/Gelding/Grey/Cassiano (x) C

0GER 20,0010 81,72/ *Hindelang CarinaQuickborn 70157
Owner: Hindelang, CarinaHOLST/2009/Stallion/Grey/Quidam de Rev

0CZE 20,0011 82,76/ *Bielikova NikolaCaitoki Ii0129
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.HOLST/2009/Gelding/Bay/Catoki (x) Calan

2AUT 20,0012 92,09/ *Lehner LauraKenan0067
Owner: Laura Lehner/2009/Gelding/Bay/Kannan (x) Lacapo

4AUT13 66,32/Atzmüller MatthiasJody 40004
Owner: Ladislaus Hartl/2009/Mare/Black/Chopin (x) Goldwing

4AUT14 75,20/Pollhammer SabrinaEsomein0083
Owner: Sabrina Pollhammer            KWPN/2009/M/Schimmel/Cicero Z Van Pa

4SUI15 77,30/Eugster ManuelMaximus V0244
Owner: Ausbildungszentrum Lee AGOLDBG/2008/Stallion/Grey/CORNADO (x) 

5AUT16 86,53/Ruder EberhardLou 30099
Owner: Daniela Fritzenwenger         Brandenburger/2008/G/Fuchs/Levinus (x) 

7AUT17 94,63/Rieger NicoleChicago0092
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2008/G/Grey/Carbano (x) Favory

8GER18 74,15/Bockstadt Caroline-melinaCaruso 4950151
Owner: Bockstadt, Caroline-MelinaOS/2008/Gelding/dark bay/Caspar (x) Land

9AUT19 102,32/Rieger NicoleChris Crazy0093
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2008/Gelding/Bay/Cristo (x) Liatos

16AUT20 79,92/Ruder EberhardCarlo0098
Owner: /2009/// (x) 
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Result List 
02Comp.

Youngster Tour 6/7 years 120/125cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 820,00

Judges:         
Starters: 34Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0AUT 200,001 68,79/ *Köfler DieterCaily0046
Owner: Mag. Sandra KöflerWESTF/2007/Mare/Grey/Colbert GTI (x) Gr

0AUT 160,002 71,59/ *Krackow JürgenZaubermond0062
Owner: Naturheil-InstitutHOLST/2007/Mare/Grey/Contact Me (x) Aki

0AUT 120,003 72,70/ *Englbrecht RolandLena 4900023
Owner: Roland EnglbrechtWESTF/2007/Mare/Bay/Lupicor (x) Rex Frit

0DEN 100,004 72,78/ *Schou ChristianSucano0145
Owner: SCHOU & SKOUBOEHOLST/2007/Stallion/Grey/CLARIMO (x) C

0AUT 56,005 73,10/ *Kogelnig Jun. FritzCarielle0049
Owner: Fritz Kogelnig jun.OS/2007/Mare/Grey/Cartogran (x) Glorial

0POL 44,006 74,29/ *Oplatek AndrzejDomingo S Ex Tip Top 280223
Owner: Gospodarstwo Rolne Andrzej OplatekKWPN/2008/Gelding/Bay/Tygo (KWPN) (x)

0RUS 32,007 76,28/ *Chechina OlgaCarandache0233
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

0GER 24,008 78,64/ *Nagel BjörnCormina 40175
Owner: Keller, ErnaHOLST/2007/Mare/brown bay/Cormint (x) 

0DEN 24,009 78,85/ *Schou ChristianChalisco0143
Owner: Gestüt LewitzOS/2007/Gelding/Bay/Chacco-Blue (x) Qui

0GER 20,0010 79,56/ *Kühner MaxChardonnay 790169
Owner: Kuehner, MaxHOLST/2007/Stallion/Grey/Clarimo (x) Corr

0CZE 20,0011 79,76/ *Bielikova NikolaClive0131
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.KWPN/2007/Stallion/Bay/Heartbreaker (x) 

0HUN 20,0012 80,07/ *Hugyecz MariannCristo0199
Owner: Intertrio Bt. Hugyecz MariannOS/2007/Gelding/Bay/Cristo (x) Stakkato

0AUT13 80,91/Sonnberger DanielCassilias PBR0107
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

0BUL14 82,77/Raitchev RossenConvent0127
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

0AUT15 84,22/Hirnböck StefanieLuidor 70031
Owner: Stefanie HirnböckKWPN/2007/Gelding/Bay/L' Esprit (x) Volta

1GER16 87,72/Nagel BjörnNerrado0177
Owner: Bjoern Nagel & Ernst KellerHOLST/2007/Stallion/Bay/Nekton (x) Acora

2GER17 91,45/Schober PhilippCheyenne Hawk0187
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

3RUS18 94,88/Tyshkevich AlexeyCartouche0236
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

4AUT19 74,10/Bistan StefanieCamilla 110008
Owner: Stefanie BistanOS/2007/Mare/Grey/Cardino (x) 

4AUT20 74,56/Rieger NicoleCera Fein 20091
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2007/Mare/dark bay/Canto (x) Liato

4GER21 79,85/Kleis ThomasCatoki's Clever0159
Owner: Greve, KarinHOLST/2007/Stallion/Bay/Catoki (x) Corrad

4TUR22 83,31/Karaevli OmerClassic0256
Owner: Royal Binicilik Atlispor KulübüKWPN/2007/Gelding/Bay/Up To Date (x) C

6AUT23 90,01/Janout AliceOne More Toy0037
Owner: Alice JanoutKWPN/2008/Mare/Bay/Wittinger VDL (x) Li

6GER24 90,85/Von Bormann InaRahmannshof Bridget0191
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Result List 
02Comp.

Youngster Tour 6/7 years 120/125cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 820,00

Judges:         
Starters: 34Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr
Owner: Gestüt Rahmannshof/Ulla von BormannOS/2007/Mare/Bay/Baloubet du Rouet (x) 

6RUS25 91,73/Tyshkevich AlexeyCross0238
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

7GER26 97,99/Schober PhilippStarlight's Herzelinde0189
Owner: /2008/// (x) 

8POL27 66,44/Wasilewski LukaszDorella Hbc0230
Owner: Lukasz Wasilewski & Bogna SasiadekKWPN/2008/Mare/dark chesnut/Wittinger V

8AUT28 80,36/Bernsteiner PetraChamorka0006
Owner: Petra BernsteinerKWPN/2007/Mare/Grey/Tangelo Van De Z

8BUL29 80,73/Raitchev RossenAk Mercedes Dream0123
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

10SUI30 92,46/Barbey CharlotteDylano P0239
Owner: Barbey CharlotteKWPN/2008/Gelding/Grey/CARTANO (x) H

11AUT31 110,62/Metzger ThomasInolette0077
Owner: Stefanie Hirnböck             Österr. WB/2008/M/Rotfuchs/Calmiro (x) 

19SUI32 95,22/Eugster ManuelCleverboy M.e.0243
Owner: Eugster TitusHOLST/2007/Gelding/Grey/CLEARWAY (x)
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Result List 
03Comp.

Bronze tour 120cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 1000,00

Judges:         
Starters: 17Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0GER 250,001 67,02/ *Kremser JuliaBugatti 300166
Owner: Kremser, JuliaWESTF/2006/Gelding/Bay/Baquito (x) Lanc

0SUI 200,002 67,40/ *Steffen NadineWeihaiwej0252
Owner: Décorvet RenéHOLST/2006/Mare/Chestnut/CATOKI (x) A

0AUT 150,003 70,08/ *Madl MonikaH.B. Calido0072
Owner: Heinz Bruckner                Holsteiner/2002/G/Brauner/Calido I (x) 

0AUT 100,004 72,94/ *Juza ChristianLuidor 40273
Owner: Christian Juza                Österr. WB/1995/G/Brauner/Lombard 2710

0AUT 70,005 75,50/ *Kresnik RebeccaPocahontas 50063
Owner: Rebecca KresnikHOLST/2000/Mare/Bay/CARPACCIO (x) C

0AUT 55,006 77,51/ *Englbrecht RolandChambery0022
Owner: Verena WagnerKWPN/2007/Gelding/Grey/Berlin (x) Lux

0AUT 40,007 82,11/ *Kohl Lea-florentinaSeigneur De Semilly0054
Owner: Lea-Florentina KohlSF/2006/Gelding/BAI/JEFF D'OR (x) VOLC

0GER 30,008 83,08/ *Haberl WilhelmAmadeus U0152
Owner: Haberl, WilhelmZANG/2006/Gelding/Bay/Antony U (x) Le G

2HUN 30,009 93,45/ *Hugyecz MariannCarousa 20197
Owner: Gyula Farm Miskolc Kft.OS/2006/Mare/Bay/Carinue (x) Baloubet de

4AUT 25,0010 71,56/ *Kulmitzer NikaLaptop Vi0066
Owner: Nika KulmitzerHANN/2001/Gelding/Brown/Laptop (x) Dros

4BUL 25,0011 72,89/ *Raitchev RossenDiabolo0128
Owner: //// (x) 

4AUT 25,0012 78,87/ *Klappacher LisaMagic Sophie0042
Owner: DI (FH) Stefan ArvaiAES/2006/Mare/Bay/Chamir Z (x) Kannan

5RUS13 87,86/Tyshkevich AlexeyCobra K0237
Owner: //// (x) 

8SUI14 81,17/Wettstein SimoneCandygirl Nerfa0253
Owner: Ruf Dennis + Wettstein SimoneKWPN/2007/Mare/Chestnut/TENERIFE VD

8AUT14 81,17/Bösch AlexanderCasaro 40266
Owner: //// (x) 

12AUT16 81,21/Kostwein NikolausCassiro0058
Owner: Nikolaus KostweinHOLST/2005/Gelding/Grey/Cassini II (x) C

13AUT17 105,41/Jandl LisaCornet's La Martina Bianco0035
Owner: Lisa JandlWESTF/2003/Mare/Grey/Cornet Obolensky
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Result List 
04Comp.

Silvertour 130cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 2140,00

Judges:         
Starters: 59Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0AUT 500,001 62,35/ *Köfler DieterCabalou 20045
Owner: Dieter KöflerHOLST/2005/Gelding/Bay/Caretino (x) Aco

0AUT 400,002 63,57/ *Atzmüller MatthiasActivity B0003
Owner: Matthias AtzmüllerHOLST/2002/Gelding/Bay/ACORD II (x) LA

0GER 300,003 65,67/ *Kleis ThomasWanda 4390161
Owner: Greve, KarinHOLST/2006/Mare/Bay/Carolus I (x) Lance

0AUT 200,004 65,81/ *Wimmer CarolineAthen0117
Owner: Caroline Wimmer/2004/Gelding/Black/3001 Koppány (x) 241

0AUT 140,005 66,86/ *Juza ChristianLady Like 250039
Owner: Marion WeixelbraunMECKL/1998/Mare/Dark chestnut/LORD K

0SUI 110,006 69,80/ *Steffen NadineGrey Cristo0250
Owner: Steffen NadineHOLST/2006/Gelding/Grey/CRISTO (x) CO

0AUT 80,007 70,33/ *Buchner MelanieQuax 320262
Owner: Melanie Buchner               Oldenburger/2004/G/Brauner/Quick Star (x)

0GER 60,008 71,52/ *Bockstadt Caroline-melinaAtkins0150
Owner: BockstadtCarolineOLDBG/2000/Gelding/Bay/Araconit (x) Nar

0AUT 60,009 72,85/ *Hartl RomanaClever Be B0028
Owner: Romana HartlBAVAR/2003/Stallion/Dark bay/Clooney (x)

0AUT 50,0010 73,99/ *Englbrecht PeterCeline 120020
Owner: Peter Englbrecht/2004/Mare/Bay/Chromatico (x) Literat

0AUT 50,0011 74,14/ *Widauer TheresaM 10114
Owner: Bernhard WidauerBAD-WÜ/2006/Mare/Grey/Point (x) Lewins

0SUI 50,0012 74,64/ *Eugster ManuelN'oubliez Jamais0245
Owner: Ausbildungszentrum Lee AGOLDBG/2006/Stallion/Bay/NINTENDER (x)

0GER 35,0013 75,15/ *Nagel BjörnQuantana 100178
Owner: Puschak, WolfgangOLDBG/2006/Mare/Bay/Quidam's Rubin (x)

0SUI 35,0014 75,66/ *Barbey CharlotteMilli Vanilli0240
Owner: Barbey CharlotteWESTF/2005/Mare/Bay/MANHATTAN (x) 

0AUT 35,0015 76,56/ *Raisch MatthiasZypria0087
Owner: Johanna RaischKWPN/2004/Mare/Bay/St Triomphe De Mu

0AUT 35,0016 76,65/ *Rieger NicoleRamino's Boy0096
Owner: Denise RiegerOLDBG/2002/Gelding/Bay/RAMINO (x) LA

0GER17 77,51/Renner RüdigerAilina 60179
Owner: //// (x) 

0GER18 78,58/Knippling AndreasEntre Nous0162
Owner: Sportpferdehaltung Andreas KnipplingHOLST/2006/Mare/brwon-bay/Ephebe F. E

0AUT19 78,82/Eder StefanConcordija0017
Owner: Stefan Eder                   Holsteiner/2003/M/Brauner/Caretino (x) 

1AUT20 81,71/Englbrecht RolandPoorboy 20025
Owner: Verena WagnerOLDBG/2003/Gelding/Bay/Conterno Grand

1AUT21 82,06/Lehner LauraUster Van't Heike0069
Owner: Susanne LehnerBWP/1997/Gelding/Bay/Burggraaf (x) Lys d

1AUT22 82,57/Krackow JürgenBoulahrouz0060
Owner: Isabel Roman-Karajan          KWPN/2006/S/Schimmel/Sydney (x) 

1AUT23 82,86/Koller FelixCompletto 20056
Owner: A.Manfred Wagner              Rheinl. WB/2003/S/Dunkelbraun/Contende

1GER24 82,87/Knippling AndreasGala D0163
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Result List 
04Comp.

Silvertour 130cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 2140,00

Judges:         
Starters: 59Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr
Owner: Schwabe, HenryBWP/2006/Mare/Bay/Cicero (x) Cascadeur

1AUT25 84,96/Englbrecht RolandLoki Doki0024
Owner: Manfred Wagner & Roland EnglbrechtWESTF/2006/Gelding/Bay/Lupicor (x) Topa

2AUT26 85,58/Eder StefanPSG Opus0018
Owner: Peter SchildknechtHOLST/2000/G/Grey/Contender (x) Landeg

2GER27 86,30/Baackmann JensLorezi0148
Owner: Sportpferdehaltung Andreas KniOLDBG/2006/G/Bay/Lord Pezi (x) Sandro

2GER28 88,51/Baackmann JensTnt Explosive0149
Owner: Kröning GmbHHANN/2007/Gelding/Chestnut/TINKA'S BO

4AUT29 60,90/Kulmitzer NaniColbera0065
Owner: Nani KulmitzerWESTF/2001/Mare/Grey/Colbert GTI (x) W

4SUI30 66,37/Wettstein SimoneDrago S0255
Owner: Wettstein Simone + Ruf DennisSACHS/2002/Mare/Dark chestnut/Levisto (

4GER31 67,01/Nagel BjörnLandjano0176
Owner: Stahl, UweHOLST/2006/Stallion/Bay/Landzauber (x) L

4AUT32 68,86/Englbrecht PeterCouleur Royal0021
Owner: Alexander WimmerAWÖ/2003/Stallion/brown/Couleur Rubin (x

4POL33 70,83/Makulik NikolVerona0219
Owner: Jolanta MakulikKWPN/2002/Mare/Chestnut/Tangelo Van D

4AUT34 74,61/Rieger NicoleAriba B0088
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgKWPN/2005/G/Bay/LARINO (NL) KWPN (x

4AUT35 78,22/Bistan StefanieAberlina0007
Owner: Marcus Wallishauser           KWPN/2005/M/Brauner/Concorde (x) 

4AUT36 78,27/Bösch AlexanderPetite Fleur 1470265
Owner: Kurt Bösch                    Hannoveraner/2004/M/Fuchs/Escudo I (x) 

4RUS37 78,85/Chechina OlgaWembley R0235
Owner: //// (x) 

4HUN38 80,03/Hugyecz MariannChain Bridge0198
Owner: Intertrio Bt. Hugyecz Mariann/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/3413 Honos Gazsi 

4AUT39 80,06/Buchner MelanieZilton0261
Owner: Melanie Buchner               KWPN/2004/G/Schimmel/Cilton (x) 

4GER40 80,09/Kühner MaxRahmannhof's Zwitser0173
Owner: //// (x) 

4BLR41 80,45/Kryna MaximAmantus Hb0121
Owner: New Sport Reitpferde GmbH& Arunas ButkusWESTF/2004/Gelding/darkbay/Arpeggio (x)

4BUL42 80,84/Raitchev RossenClyde0126
Owner: //// (x) 

5ITA43 81,99/Carli MarcoFlobecq De La Vie0205
Owner: manera enrico giuseppeBWP/2005/Stallion/Bay/BENTLEY VD HEF

5AUT44 82,23/Sonnberger DanielFour Seasonsm0109
Owner: Harald MeitnerHOLST/2005/Mare/Grey/Cassini II (x) Corio

5AUT45 82,67/Rieger DeniseKenzo Du Gravant0268
Owner: Ursula Rieger                 Selle Francaise/1998/G/Fuchs/Rosire (x) 

6AUT46 86,89/Pollhammer SabrinaEvita 360084
Owner: Sabrina Pollhammer            Belgisches WB/2004/M/Fuchs/Darco (x) 

6GER47 88,78/Krackow AnnaFurlanetto0165
Owner: Krackow, Finn und JürgenWESTF/2004/Gelding/Chestnut/Feuerblick 
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Result List 
04Comp.

Silvertour 130cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 2140,00

Judges:         
Starters: 59Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

8ITA48 72,89/Carli MarcoChecky 160204
Owner: MANERA ENRICOSACHS/2006/Gelding/Grey/COLLINI (x) LE

8AUT49 94,82/Metzger ThomasFangio De Warcimont0076
Owner: Thomas MetzgerBWP/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/Baloubet du 

9SUI50 83,36/Eugster ManuelSycebay0246
Owner: Jäger VanessaSF/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/CALVARO (x) D

12GER51 94,86/Kremser JuliaCaracas 810167
Owner: Prex Sportpferde GmbHHOLST/2005/Mare/Grey/Cassini I (x) Conte

12AUT52 95,99/Sonnberger DanielQuinto0110
Owner: Theresa Deisl/2002/Gelding/Bay/ (x) 

13HUN53 83,39/Szász SándorLuftikus Boy0203
Owner: Spindler, Ljubica BanicBAVAR/2004/Stallion/Bay/Landprinz (x) Du

13AUT54 98,65/Hirnböck StefanieBionda 40030
Owner: Thomas MetzgerAA/2006/Mare/Chestnut/O'Brien (x) Wolfga

14AUT55 88,42/Antes-niederstrasser DanielaAshanti 20001
Owner: Dr. Daniela Antes-NiederstrasserKWPN/2006/Mare/light/Montreal (x) Ahorn 

17GER56 84,31/Hindelang CarinaCon Boy 20155
Owner: Hindelang, CarinaRHEIN/2006/Gelding/Grey/Contago (x) Gol

17AUT57 84,56/Kamerer ErnstCatokina0041
Owner: Ernst Kamerer                 Holsteiner/2002/M/Schimmel/Catoki (x) 

18AUT58 85,63/Koller FelixCornet's Castello0055
Owner: Alena GasperlWESTF/2006/Gelding/Grey/Cornet Obolen
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Result List 
05Comp.

Gold Tour 140cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 4105,00

Judges:         
Starters: 60Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0POL 1.000,001 58,03/ *Ludwiczak KrzysztofPoli Loli L0217
Owner: Andrzej OplatekPZHK/2007/Mare/Chestnut/Phin Phin KWP

0GER 800,002 59,51/ *Kleis ThomasAfp's Questa Vittoria0158
Owner: Fettchenhauer, AndreasOLDBG/2003/Mare/Chestnut/Quidam's Ru

0HUN 600,003 60,24/ *Szász SándorFbw Celeste Chocolate0201
Owner: Wagner, Wolf-DieterBAD-WÜ/2003/Mare/Bay/Candillo (x) Acord

0AUT 400,004 61,74/ *Krackow JürgenAilonka0059
Owner: Naturheil-InstitutKWPN/2005/Mare/Bay/Tampa (x) Ahorn

0AUT 280,005 61,80/ *Köfler DieterAskaban0044
Owner: Dieter Köfler/2003/Gelding/Black/ARMITAGE (x) RENVI

0RUS 220,006 61,91/ *Chechina OlgaAdelheid0232
Owner: //// (x) 

0AUT 160,007 63,60/ *Leikermoser StefanAuheim's Cosmo Brown0070
Owner: Mag. DI Ägyd PenggHOLST/2005/Stallion/Bay/Calato (x) Calett

0HUN 120,008 64,05/ *Hugyecz MariannNever Last0200
Owner: Muff WernerOLDBG/2004/Gelding/darkbay/NAPLES (x)

0FIN 120,009 64,60/ *Kovács KaarloAgropoint Cassius0146
Owner: Kovács KaarloHSH/2001/Gelding/Chestnut/CASSINI II (x)

0GER 100,0010 64,69/ *Lanske ChristophChico0174
Owner: //// (x) 

0GER 100,0011 65,55/ *Von Bormann InaRahmannshof Cornet0192
Owner: Gestüt Rahmannshof/Ulla von BormannWESTF/2004/Gelding/Bay/Cornet Obolens

0AUT 100,0012 68,00/ *Sonnberger DanielCharmeur M0108
Owner: Harald MeitnerVNP/2001/Stallion/Black/Caretello B (x) Wi

0GER 35,0013 68,06/ *Knippling AndreasQuinn 130164
Owner: Sportpferdehaltung Andreas KnipplingWESTF/2005/Gelding/Bay/Quidam's Rubin

0AUT 35,0014 68,94/ *Schwarz Jr JosefPokerface 310106
Owner: Josef Schwarz jun.            Westfale/2004/G/Fuchs/Pocalino (x) 

0AUT 35,0015 71,64/ *Bistan StefanieFanatiker VH Dingeshof0010
Owner: Marcus Wallishauser           Belgisches WB/2005/G/Schwarzbraun/Feli

0GER16 71,85/Renner RüdigerCelano 120181
Owner: //// (x) 

0GER17 72,99/Kühner MaxElectric Touch0170
Owner: /2006/G//Voltaire (x) 

0AUT18 73,07/Widauer TheresaQualino Z0115
Owner: Theresa WidauerZANG/2003/Gelding/Bay/Quinar Z (x) Acco

0POL19 73,24/Goszczynski BartoszZanzibar0211
Owner: Jan WagaKWPN/2004/Gelding/Grey/Silverstone (x) 

0DEN20 74,31/Schou ChristianLertevangs Colier0144
Owner: PETER HANSENDWB/2004/Stallion/Bay/CARANO (x) LINA

0DEN21 75,48/Schou ChristianCabanus0142
Owner: HAREGABGAARDOS/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/CARTOON (x) 

0SUI22 76,65/Barbey CharlotteWollie Bollie0241
Owner: Barbey CharlotteKWPN/2003/Gelding/Bay/Cantos (x) Zuidh

0AUT23 77,62/Kogelnig Jun. FritzConally0050
Owner: Theresa WidauerHOLST/2004/Gelding/Grey/Corrado I (x) Le

0BLR24 78,25/Kryna MaximClooney 260119
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Result List 
05Comp.

Gold Tour 140cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 4105,00

Judges:         
Starters: 60Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr
Owner: //// (x) 

0GER25 80,24/Kleis ThomasFor Success0160
Owner: Stall Königshofer HeideHANN/2004/Stallion/dark chestnut/For Plea

4AUT26 61,67/Köfler DieterGolden Gun0047
Owner: Serena Hamberg/2000/Gelding/Chestnut/Graf Top (x) Dross

4SUI27 62,36/Steffen NadineRoyal Anthem0251
Owner: Hediger SonjaISH/2004/Gelding/Bay/O.B.O.S. QUALITY 

4GER28 62,89/Baackmann JensLord Grannus 40147
Owner: Müller, LianeOS/2007/Gelding/Bay/Lord Pezi (x) Grannu

4AUT29 66,53/Krackow JürgenWebster0061
Owner: Gestüt Krackow + Naturheil-InstitutKWPN/2003/Gelding/Bay/HORS LA LOI II (

4BLR30 69,46/Kryna MaximRapide Umorkas0120
Owner: //// (x) 

4AUT31 69,90/Eder StefanPSG Junior0016
Owner: /2006/G/Brown/Cornet Obolensky (x) 

4AUT32 71,19/Bistan StefanieCelline 150009
Owner: Marcus Wallishauser           Mecklenburger/2004/M/Dunkelbraun/Contin

4POL33 71,25/Oplatek AndrzejEl Camp0224
Owner: Andrzej OplatekPZHK/2003/Gelding/Bay/Campari M (x) Elv

4GER33 71,25/Kühner MaxCornet Kalua0171
Owner: //// (x) 

4POL35 73,02/Malinowska PaulinaChirivell0221
Owner: Schult, HermannRHEIN/2005/Stallion/Grey/Calato (x) Calido

4POL36 74,08/Oplatek AndrzejLight My Fire 70225
Owner: Andrzej OplatekWESTF/2005/Mare/Bay/Lenardo (x) Achrill-

4SUI37 74,38/Wettstein SimoneClipmyhorse Cash And Go0254
Owner: Ruf Dennis + Wettstein SimoneHOLST/2002/Gelding/Bay/Cash and Carry 

4CZE38 75,78/Bielikova NikolaCarthinjo0133
Owner: Sichova MonikaHOLST/2006/Gelding/Bay/Carinjo (x) Carth

4AUT39 77,02/Rieger NicoleCooper0094
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2006/Gelding/brown/Caretino (x) G

4AUT40 78,60/Widauer TheresaSorento 90116
Owner: Theresa WidauerBRAND/2005/Gelding/Bay/Saccor (x) Lord 

4POL41 79,02/Ludwiczak KrzysztofA New President0216
Owner: Andrzej OplatekCSHA/2004/Stallion/Grey/President (x) Nab

6SUI42 88,76/Eugster ManuelCara Mia Iii0242
Owner: Dür NinaHANN/2004/Mare/Bay/Contendro I (x) Wert

8BUL43 60,54/Raitchev RossenAk Lord Fronhof0122
Owner: //// (x) 

8TUR44 67,69/Karaevli OmerRoso Au Crosnier0260
Owner: Stal Karaevli & Kaya DidmanSF/2005/Gelding/Bay/LOOPING D'ELLE (x

8AUT45 72,68/Raisch MatthiasRomantik Des Aulnes0086
Owner: Erbschwendtner, Angelika/2005/Mare/Bay/CUMANO (x) Plein d'Espoi

8ITA46 73,69/Carli MarcoOlympe De L Eden0206
Owner: carli marcoSF/2002/Gelding/Chestnut/major de la cour

8CZE47 74,00/Bielikova NikolaConcelo0132
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.WESTF/2006/Gelding/Grey/Con Cento (x) 
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Result List 
05Comp.

Gold Tour 140cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455811.09.2014 Prize Money 4105,00

Judges:         
Starters: 60Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

8RUS48 80,81/Chechina OlgaLascar 410234
Owner: //// (x) 

9AUT49 83,20/Schwarz Jr JosefObora's Olivia0105
Owner: Josef Schwarz jun.OS/2005/Gelding/Bay/Griseldi L (x) Hinault

10AUT50 104,46/Kogelnig Jun. FritzBG Granata0048
Owner: Theresa Widauer               KWPN/2006/M/Brauner/Ciacomo (x) 

12POL51 72,74/Wasilewski LukaszCupido0229
Owner: Lukasz Wasilewski & Bogna SasiadekKWPN/2007/Gelding/Bay/Cantos (x) Matter

13AUT52 82,12/Leikermoser StefanAuheim's La Quitol0071
Owner: Mag. DI Ägyd PenggZANG/2005/Stallion/Bay/Landjunge (x) Qui

15TUR53 89,66/Karaevli OmerRabane De Sury0259
Owner: REZA SARRABSF/2005/Mare/Bay/DAMIRO B (x) OBERO

18AUT54 85,03/Metzger ThomasUppercut Chavannais0079
Owner: MSM Marschall Sportpferde-Manag.GmbHSBS/2004/Gelding/Bay/Quinar (x) Papillon 

20AUT55 95,72/Lehner LauraNicolien 20068
Owner: Laura LehnerZANG/2004/Mare/Bay/Nelson Z (x) Orthos

VerzichtetAUT-- Juza ChristianNever Des Etisses0040
Owner: Andrea PrexSF/2001/Gelding/Bay/QUIDAM DE REVEL 

AusschlussAUT-- Pollhammer SabrinaBal Pare0082
Owner: Sabrina PollhammerOLDBG/2003/Gelding/Bay/BALOU DU RO
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Result List 
06Comp.

Youngster Tour 5/6 years old 115/120cm
International jumping competition Art.238/2.1

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 820,00

Judges:         
Starters: 19Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0SUI 200,001 66,05/ *Steffen NadineBela Flor0249
Owner: Bärtschi MatthiasHOLST/2009/Mare/dark bay/Cassiano (x) 

0AUT 160,002 67,75/ *Hartl RomanaChap K0263
Owner: /2008/G/Brown/ (x) 

0SUI 120,003 69,69/ *Eugster ManuelMaximus V0244
Owner: Ausbildungszentrum Lee AGOLDBG/2008/Stallion/Grey/CORNADO (x) 

0AUT 100,004 73,23/ *Pollhammer SabrinaEsomein0083
Owner: Sabrina Pollhammer            KWPN/2009/M/Schimmel/Cicero Z Van Pa

3AUT 56,005 86,01/ *Lehner LauraKenan0067
Owner: Laura Lehner/2009/Gelding/Bay/Kannan (x) Lacapo

4TUR 44,006 66,07/ *Karaevli OmerIstanbul0258
Owner: KAYA DIDMANAES/2008/Stallion/Bay/KASHMIR VH SCH

4AUT 32,007 70,65/ *Widauer TheresaJamaica 80113
Owner: Katrin Kleon/2008/Mare/Bay/Stakkato (x) Grannus

4AUT 24,008 71,16/ *Atzmüller MatthiasAntia0005
Owner: /2009/M// (x) 

4GER 24,009 75,53/ *Bockstadt Caroline-melinaCaruso 4950151
Owner: Bockstadt, Caroline-MelinaOS/2008/Gelding/dark bay/Caspar (x) Land

5AUT 20,0010 77,37/ *Metzger ThomasInolette0077
Owner: Stefanie Hirnböck             Österr. WB/2008/M/Rotfuchs/Calmiro (x) 

5AUT 20,0011 77,62/ *Ruder EberhardLou 30099
Owner: Daniela Fritzenwenger         Brandenburger/2008/G/Fuchs/Levinus (x) 

8SUI 20,0012 71,74/ *Eugster ManuelAbby Rzh0247
Owner: Dür BettinaBAVAR/2008/Mare/Grey/ACODETTO (x) LI

9CZE13 76,96/Bielikova NikolaCaitoki Ii0129
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.HOLST/2009/Gelding/Bay/Catoki (x) Calan

9CZE14 79,20/Bielikova NikolaCasillas0130
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.HOLST/2009/Gelding/Grey/Cassiano (x) C

10AUT15 83,37/Rieger NicoleChicago0092
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2008/G/Grey/Carbano (x) Favory

12GER16 88,96/Hindelang CarinaQuickborn 70157
Owner: Hindelang, CarinaHOLST/2009/Stallion/Grey/Quidam de Rev

12AUT17 89,06/Rieger NicoleBuergermeister 40090
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2008/G/Bay/Cassini II (x) Barnaul

19AUT18 102,40/Atzmüller MatthiasJody 40004
Owner: Ladislaus Hartl/2009/Mare/Black/Chopin (x) Goldwing

AusschlussAUT-- Rieger NicoleChris Crazy0093
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2008/Gelding/Bay/Cristo (x) Liatos
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Result List 
07Comp.

Youngster Tour 6/7 years old 125/130cm
International jumping competition Art.238.2.1a

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 1000,00

Judges:         
Starters: 33Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0AUT 250,001 65,63/ *Köfler DieterCaily0046
Owner: Mag. Sandra KöflerWESTF/2007/Mare/Grey/Colbert GTI (x) Gr

0BUL 200,002 66,20/ *Raitchev RossenConvent0127
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

0DEN 150,003 66,30/ *Schou ChristianSucano0145
Owner: SCHOU & SKOUBOEHOLST/2007/Stallion/Grey/CLARIMO (x) C

0GER 100,004 66,62/ *Schober PhilippStarlight's Herzelinde0189
Owner: /2008/// (x) 

0TUR 70,005 67,05/ *Karaevli OmerClassic0256
Owner: Royal Binicilik Atlispor KulübüKWPN/2007/Gelding/Bay/Up To Date (x) C

0AUT 55,006 67,79/ *Krackow JürgenZaubermond0062
Owner: Naturheil-InstitutHOLST/2007/Mare/Grey/Contact Me (x) Aki

0DEN 40,007 69,07/ *Schou ChristianChalisco0143
Owner: Gestüt LewitzOS/2007/Gelding/Bay/Chacco-Blue (x) Qui

0GER 30,008 69,75/ *Kleis ThomasCatoki's Clever0159
Owner: Greve, KarinHOLST/2007/Stallion/Bay/Catoki (x) Corrad

0AUT 30,009 70,52/ *Bistan StefanieCamilla 110008
Owner: Stefanie BistanOS/2007/Mare/Grey/Cardino (x) 

0POL 25,0010 72,31/ *Goszczynski BartoszCorana's M&m0209
Owner: Joanna KlossKWPN/2007/Gelding/Grey/Entouchable (K

0GER 25,0011 75,55/ *Kühner MaxChardonnay 790169
Owner: Kuehner, MaxHOLST/2007/Stallion/Grey/Clarimo (x) Corr

0AUT 25,0012 75,57/ *Kogelnig Jun. FritzCarielle0049
Owner: Fritz Kogelnig jun.OS/2007/Mare/Grey/Cartogran (x) Glorial

1GER13 78,23/Von Bormann InaRahmannshof Bridget0191
Owner: Gestüt Rahmannshof/Ulla von BormannOS/2007/Mare/Bay/Baloubet du Rouet (x) 

1RUS14 78,42/Chechina OlgaCarandache0233
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

1GER15 79,31/Nagel BjörnNerrado0177
Owner: Bjoern Nagel & Ernst KellerHOLST/2007/Stallion/Bay/Nekton (x) Acora

1BUL16 80,12/Raitchev RossenAk Mercedes Dream0123
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

1AUT17 80,16/Hirnböck StefanieLuidor 70031
Owner: Stefanie HirnböckKWPN/2007/Gelding/Bay/L' Esprit (x) Volta

1AUT18 80,54/Janout AliceOne More Toy0037
Owner: Alice JanoutKWPN/2008/Mare/Bay/Wittinger VDL (x) Li

1GER19 80,94/Schober PhilippCheyenne Hawk0187
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

2AUT20 82,38/Bernsteiner PetraChamorka0006
Owner: Petra BernsteinerKWPN/2007/Mare/Grey/Tangelo Van De Z

4AUT21 77,12/Hartl RomanaNarumol B0029
Owner: Ladislaus HartlBAVAR/2008/Mare/Black/Cornado (x) Land

4AUT22 77,52/Rieger NicoleCera Fein 20091
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2007/Mare/dark bay/Canto (x) Liato

6SUI23 84,62/Barbey CharlotteDylano P0239
Owner: Barbey CharlotteKWPN/2008/Gelding/Grey/CARTANO (x) H

6CZE24 85,49/Bielikova NikolaClive0131
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Result List 
07Comp.

Youngster Tour 6/7 years old 125/130cm
International jumping competition Art.238.2.1a

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 1000,00

Judges:         
Starters: 33Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.KWPN/2007/Stallion/Bay/Heartbreaker (x) 

7SUI25 86,07/Eugster ManuelCleverboy M.e.0243
Owner: Eugster TitusHOLST/2007/Gelding/Grey/CLEARWAY (x)

9POL26 81,20/Oplatek AndrzejDomingo S Ex Tip Top 280223
Owner: Gospodarstwo Rolne Andrzej OplatekKWPN/2008/Gelding/Bay/Tygo (KWPN) (x)

9POL27 81,97/Goszczynski BartoszDoblanet0210
Owner: Hubert KierznowskiKWPN/2008/Mare/Chestnut/Warrant (KWP

10RUS28 85,17/Tyshkevich AlexeyCross0238
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

17POL29 80,92/Wasilewski LukaszDorella Hbc0230
Owner: Lukasz Wasilewski & Bogna SasiadekKWPN/2008/Mare/dark chesnut/Wittinger V

AusschlussRUS-- Tyshkevich AlexeyCartouche0236
Owner: /2007/// (x) 

VerzichtetAUT-- Sonnberger DanielCassilias PBR0107
Owner: /2007/// (x) 
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Result List 
08Comp.

Bronze Tour 125cm
International accumulator competition with joker Art.269.2.5

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 1000,00

Judges:         
Starters: 18Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

65AUT 250,001 50,17/ *Bistan StefanieVirtual Dancer0011
Owner: Marcus Wallishauser           KWPN/2002/M/Brauner/Indoctro (x) 

65AUT 200,002 50,59/ *Juza ChristianLuidor 40273
Owner: Christian Juza                Österr. WB/1995/G/Brauner/Lombard 2710

65SUI 150,003 51,45/ *Steffen NadineWeihaiwej0252
Owner: Décorvet RenéHOLST/2006/Mare/Chestnut/CATOKI (x) A

65BUL 100,004 53,07/ *Raitchev RossenDiabolo0128
Owner: //// (x) 

65AUT 70,005 55,48/ *Madl MonikaH.B. Calido0072
Owner: Heinz Bruckner                Holsteiner/2002/G/Brauner/Calido I (x) 

65AUT 55,006 63,24/ *Kresnik RebeccaPocahontas 50063
Owner: Rebecca KresnikHOLST/2000/Mare/Bay/CARPACCIO (x) C

65GER 40,007 65,82/ *Haberl WilhelmAmadeus U0152
Owner: Haberl, WilhelmZANG/2006/Gelding/Bay/Antony U (x) Le G

65AUT 30,008 70,12/ *Jandl LisaCornet's La Martina Bianco0035
Owner: Lisa JandlWESTF/2003/Mare/Grey/Cornet Obolensky

64AUT 30,009 72,10/ *Englbrecht RolandChambery0022
Owner: Verena WagnerKWPN/2007/Gelding/Grey/Berlin (x) Lux

63HUN 25,0010 78,66/ *Hugyecz MariannCarousa 20197
Owner: Gyula Farm Miskolc Kft.OS/2006/Mare/Bay/Carinue (x) Baloubet de

57AUT 25,0011 50,62/ *Kulmitzer NikaLaptop Vi0066
Owner: Nika KulmitzerHANN/2001/Gelding/Brown/Laptop (x) Dros

57SUI 25,0012 57,52/ *Wettstein SimoneCandygirl Nerfa0253
Owner: Ruf Dennis + Wettstein SimoneKWPN/2007/Mare/Chestnut/TENERIFE VD

54RUS13 69,26/Tyshkevich AlexeyCobra K0237
Owner: //// (x) 

38AUT14 94,63/Kohl Lea-florentinaSeigneur De Semilly0054
Owner: Lea-Florentina KohlSF/2006/Gelding/BAI/JEFF D'OR (x) VOLC

25AUT15 65,80/Klappacher LisaMagic Sophie0042
Owner: DI (FH) Stefan ArvaiAES/2006/Mare/Bay/Chamir Z (x) Kannan

22AUT16 66,73/Bösch AlexanderCasaro 40266
Owner: //// (x) 

12AUT17 67,15/Kostwein NikolausCassiro0058
Owner: Nikolaus KostweinHOLST/2005/Gelding/Grey/Cassini II (x) C
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Result List 
11Comp.

Junior Tour 120cm
International jumping competition Art.238.2.1a

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014

Judges:         
Starters: 7Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0POL1 65,20/ *Pawlicka DajanaBebeto0227
Owner: Jan LudwiczakKWPN/2006/Gelding/Bay/Action- Breaker (

0POL2 66,76/ *Pawlicka DajanaBartino0226
Owner: //Gelding// (x) 

0DEN3 72,04/ *Hallundbæk ClaraQuimono De La Roque0136
Owner: HALLUNDBÆK FAMILYSF/2004/Gelding/Bay/KANNAN (NL) KWP

0AUT4 81,28/ *Rieger NicoleCrick0095
Owner: BG SportpferdeHOLST/2005/Gelding/Bay/Cassini I (x) Est

8POL5 72,98/ *Michalska JuliaCalabria0222
Owner: Klub Sportowy Nad Wigrami Sp. z o.o.PZHK/2007/Mare/Bay/Landacord (holst) (x)

AusschlussGER-- Zwiener Cathy-lisaCon Picasso0194
Owner: Cathy ZwienerOS/2004/Gelding/Bay/Conteros (x) Prinz Ol

AusschlussPOL-- Kosow AnnaChicago0212
Owner: Jacek KosowOLDBG/2005/Gelding/Bay/Carinjo HOLST 

Seite: 1



Result List 
12Comp.

Small HDL Tour 110cm
International jumping competition Art.238.2.1a

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 1000,00

Judges:         
Starters: 17Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0AUT 250,001 67,46/ *Ehgartner SarahTurbostella0019
Owner: Sarah Ehgartner/2006/Mare/dark/2 Papillon/Pappillion /505 

0AUT 200,002 68,73/ *Brandis EmmaTissa Noblesse0012
Owner: Emma Brandis                  Deutsches WB/2003/M/Braunschimmel/Co

0GER 150,003 72,44/ *Ruppert MaximilianePippalotta0182
Owner: Bachmeier, ChristianBAVAR/2006/Mare/Bay/Landprinz (x) Refor

0AUT 100,004 73,57/ *Dietz RobinPenny Lane 3000014
Owner: Robin Dietz                   Oldenburger/2002/M/Fuchs/Piquet (x) 

0AUT 70,005 77,29/ *Kostwein AnnaCosmo 20057
Owner: Anna KostweinHOLST/2004/Gelding/Grey/Corrado I (x) Ac

0GER 55,006 79,47/ *Ruppert MaximilianeLarini0184
Owner: //// (x) 

0AUT 40,007 85,06/ *Dietz RobinChiara 380013
Owner: Robin Dietz                   Bayerisches WB/2004/M/Brauner/Candillo (

4GER 30,008 67,65/ *Zwiener Cathy-lisaLance 200195
Owner: Cathy Zwiener                 Holsteiner/2000/G/Schimmel/Lansing (x) 

4AUT 30,009 73,40/ *Dold MartinaLandorina Z Ch0015
Owner: Martina DoldCH/2001/Mare/Chestnut/LANDOR S (x) LA

4AUT 25,0010 73,71/ *Grömer SigridEl Zapallo0027
Owner: Sigrid GrömerKWPN/2003/Gelding/Bay/Celano (x) Corlan

4AUT 25,0011 77,50/ *Starke IsabelEffe0272
Owner: Starke IsabelMecklenburger/2005/G/Brown/Effenberg (x)

4AUT 25,0012 81,82/ *Ruder EberhardAscari 60269
Owner: Eberhard Ruder                Holsteiner/2005/G/Brauner/Askari (x) 

5AUT13 86,16/Arvai GudrunCatoki de Sol0267
Owner: //// (x) 

6AUT14 90,50/Strauss JuliaZisawald0111
Owner: Julia StraussKWPN/2004/Mare/Bay/Matterhorn (x) Tocu

8AUT15 77,88/Strauss MagdalenaCatweasle 20112
Owner: Magdalena Strauss             Holsteiner/2006/G/Brauner/Candillo (x) 

AusschlussAUT-- Madl MonikaH.b. Cristella0073
Owner: //// (x) 

VerzichtetAUT-- Krieger VictoriaKat du Donjon0064
Owner: //Mare// (x) 

Seite: 1



Result List 
13Comp.

Big HDL Tour 120cm
International jumping competition Art.238.2.1a

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 1000,00

Judges:         
Starters: 23Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0POL 250,001 63,97/ *Stanislawiak MariaRegiel0228
Owner: SO Bogustawice Sp.z o.o.PZHK/1998/Stallion/Bay/Arcus (xx) (x) Berd

0AUT 200,002 65,27/ *Arvai GudrunAntonio Di Monte0002
Owner: Gudrun ArvaiCSHA/2002/Gelding/Dark bay/Alvarez (x) 

0CZE 150,003 66,78/ *Bielikova PavlinaMalibu0134
Owner: Bielikova Pavlina/2002/S/Dark bay/Dannyj (SU) s.v. xx (x) Y

0AUT 100,004 67,85/ *Rieger NicoleTimorak De Baugy0097
Owner: Dr. Günter StierleKWPN/2000/Gelding/Bay/ORLANDO (x) F

0POL 70,005 68,78/ *Lis WiktoriaCalinka0215
Owner: //// (x) 

0CZE 55,006 70,24/ *Bielikova PavlinaUgue Du Paddock0135
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.SBS/2004/Gelding/Chestnut/Ogano Sitte (

0GER 40,007 70,73/ *Haberl WilhelmLucky Sunday 20154
Owner: Haberl, CarolaDWB/2004/Gelding/Bay/Lucky Light (x) Wo

0AUT 30,008 75,16/ *Madl MonikaH.b. Leonard K0074
Owner: //// (x) 

0GER 30,009 76,50/ *Haberl WilhelmLesotho 130153
Owner: Haberl, CarolaBAVAR/2005/Gelding/darkbay/La Pilot (x) 

0AUT 25,0010 77,51/ *Kohl Lea-florentinaNoble Night0053
Owner: Lea-Florentina Kohl/2000/Mare/Black/Night and Day (x) Grann

4GER 25,0011 62,83/ *Zwiener Sally CarinaLatent H0196
Owner: Sally ZwienerZVDP/2006/Mare/dark bay/Lianos (x) Polyd

4GER 25,0012 66,13/ *Kremser JuliaCatminster0168
Owner: Prex Sportpferde GmbHBAD-WÜ/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Catoki (x)

4GER13 72,11/Ruppert MaximilianePuma0183
Owner: Bachmeier, ChristianHANN/2007/Gelding/Bay/Quidam de Revel 

4GER14 72,45/Ruppert MaximilianeZauberwald Miracoulix0185
Owner: Bachmeier, ChristianBAD-WÜ/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/Mastrojan

4POL15 73,73/Lehmann DaliaCool Boy 160214
Owner: Joanna LehmannHANN/2003/Gelding/Bay/Contendro (x) Ca

4AUT16 77,06/Paradeiser PiaValentino 290081
Owner: Pia Paradeiser                KWPN/2002/G/Dunkelbraun/Concorde (x) 

4AUT17 79,63/Meinhart Ute AntonieCalina0275
Owner: //// (x) 

6AUT18 91,58/Jandl LisaLittle Lunatic 20036
Owner: Lisa Jandl                    Hannoveraner/2003/G/Brauner/Litas-Star (

8SUI19 70,94/Ruf RachelSimply Blue0248
Owner: Diez LeonhardBAD-WÜ/2006/Mare/Chestnut/CHACCO-B

8AUT20 78,53/Paradeiser PiaCaracas 680080
Owner: Pia Paradeiser                Holsteiner/2001/G/Brauner/Charisma (x) 

9POL21 83,36/Lehmann DaliaChronos 270213
Owner: Joanna LehmannHOLST/2004/Gelding/dark bay/Chello I (hol

11AUT22 94,16/Rieger NicoleAtomic 180089
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgBAVAR/2007/Stallion/Bay/Aperol (x) Calido

AusschlussAUT-- Klappacher LisaSanta Rio0043
Owner: Lisa KlappacherKWPN/1998/Gelding/Bay/Landwind II B (x) 

Seite: 1



Result List 
09Comp.

Championat of Lamprechtshausen with jump off 145cm
International jumping competition Art.238.2.2a

- 14.09.201411.09.2014CSI2* CSI1* CSYH1* CSIJ-B CSICH-B Lamprechtshausen

1455812.09.2014 Prize Money 26098,00

Judges:         
Starters: 80Course:     

J/o PrizePlPts. / TimeNat.RiderHorseRank St.Nr

0AUT 6.125,001 149,46/ *Köfler DieterGolden Gun0047
Owner: Serena Hamberg/2000/Gelding/Chestnut/Graf Top (x) Dross

0GER 4.900,002 150,60/ *Kühner MaxCornet Kalua0171
Owner: //// (x) 

0SUI 3.675,003 151,63/ *Steffen NadineRoyal Anthem0251
Owner: Hediger SonjaISH/2004/Gelding/Bay/O.B.O.S. QUALITY 

0GER 2.450,004 152,23/ *Kühner MaxElectric Touch0170
Owner: /2006/G//Voltaire (x) 

0POL 1.715,005 152,85/ *Wasilewski LukaszWavantos Vd Renvillehoeve0231
Owner: Lukasz Wasilewski & Bogna SasiadekKWPN/2003/Gelding/Bay/Lux (x) Wellingto

0SUI 1.347,006 153,12/ *Wettstein SimoneClipmyhorse Cash And Go0254
Owner: Ruf Dennis + Wettstein SimoneHOLST/2002/Gelding/Bay/Cash and Carry 

4AUT 980,007 148,20/ *Frühmann ThomasThe Sixth Sense0026
Owner: Serena HambergWESTF/1996/Gelding/Bay/Zorro T (x) GRA

4GER 735,008 152,33/ *Knippling AndreasEntre Nous0162
Owner: Sportpferdehaltung Andreas KnipplingHOLST/2006/Mare/brwon-bay/Ephebe F. E

4POL 735,009 154,63/ *Ludwiczak KrzysztofZoweja0218
Owner: Andrewex Sp. z o.o.KWPN/2004/Stallion/dark bay/Burggraaf (K

8GER 612,0010 152,28/ *Kleis ThomasAfp's Questa Vittoria0158
Owner: Fettchenhauer, AndreasOLDBG/2003/Mare/Chestnut/Quidam's Ru

8DEN 612,0011 153,31/ *Schou ChristianLertevangs Colier0144
Owner: PETER HANSENDWB/2004/Stallion/Bay/CARANO (x) LINA

8POL 612,0012 156,67/ *Wasilewski LukaszCupido0229
Owner: Lukasz Wasilewski & Bogna SasiadekKWPN/2007/Gelding/Bay/Cantos (x) Matter

8RUS 200,0013 160,02/ *Chechina OlgaLascar 410234
Owner: //// (x) 

8DEN 200,0014 163,65/ *Schou ChristianCabanus0142
Owner: HAREGABGAARDOS/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/CARTOON (x) 

12BUL 200,0015 152,21/ *Raitchev RossenAk Lord Fronhof0122
Owner: //// (x) 

12AUT 200,0016 158,09/ *Bistan StefanieFanatiker VH Dingeshof0010
Owner: Marcus Wallishauser           Belgisches WB/2005/G/Schwarzbraun/Feli

1AUT 200,0017 78,01/ *Köfler DieterAskaban0044
Owner: Dieter Köfler/2003/Gelding/Black/ARMITAGE (x) RENVI

1GER 200,0018 78,02/ *Schober PhilippAlina0186
Owner: //// (x) 

1GER 200,0019 78,72/ *Hindelang CarinaMayar0156
Owner: Hindelang, CarinaKWPN/2003/Stallion/Chestnut/NASSAU (x)

1SUI 200,0020 79,07/ *Barbey CharlotteWollie Bollie0241
Owner: Barbey CharlotteKWPN/2003/Gelding/Bay/Cantos (x) Zuidh

1AUT21 80,62/Raisch MatthiasRomantik Des Aulnes0086
Owner: Erbschwendtner, Angelika/2005/Mare/Bay/CUMANO (x) Plein d'Espoi

1CZE22 81,13/Bielikova NikolaCarthinjo0133
Owner: Sichova MonikaHOLST/2006/Gelding/Bay/Carinjo (x) Carth

4GER23 72,96/Renner RüdigerCelano 120181
Owner: //// (x) 

4BUL24 74,12/Raitchev RossenCapoccino0124
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4TUR25 74,86/Karaevli OmerDadjak Ter Puttenen0257
Owner: REZA SARRABBWP/2003/Gelding/Bay/TOULON (x) VANI

4AUT26 75,06/Juza ChristianNever Des Etisses0040
Owner: Andrea PrexSF/2001/Gelding/Bay/QUIDAM DE REVEL 

4AUT27 75,10/Janout AliceWodka Lime0038
Owner: Alice JanoutKWPN/2003/Gelding/Grey/Indorado (x) Lad

4POL28 76,34/Oplatek AndrzejLight My Fire 70225
Owner: Andrzej OplatekWESTF/2005/Mare/Bay/Lenardo (x) Achrill-

4AUT29 76,52/Raisch MatthiasZypria0087
Owner: Johanna RaischKWPN/2004/Mare/Bay/St Triomphe De Mu

4AUT30 76,96/Niederländer MonikaCornet 20271
Owner: Alexandra Episcope            Westfale/2005/M/Brauner/Cornet Obolensk

4AUT31 77,15/Eder StefanConcordija0017
Owner: Stefan Eder                   Holsteiner/2003/M/Brauner/Caretino (x) 

4AUT32 77,18/Schwarz Jr JosefObora's Olivia0105
Owner: Josef Schwarz jun.OS/2005/Gelding/Bay/Griseldi L (x) Hinault

4GER33 77,22/Schober PhilippZandigo T S0190
Owner: //// (x) 

4AUT34 77,33/Schwarz Jr JosefPokerface 310106
Owner: Josef Schwarz jun.            Westfale/2004/G/Fuchs/Pocalino (x) 

5GER35 78,02/Baackmann JensLorezi0148
Owner: Sportpferdehaltung Andreas KniOLDBG/2006/G/Bay/Lord Pezi (x) Sandro

5POL36 78,55/Oplatek AndrzejEl Camp0224
Owner: Andrzej OplatekPZHK/2003/Gelding/Bay/Campari M (x) Elv

5GER37 78,75/Lanske ChristophChico0174
Owner: //// (x) 

5TUR38 78,78/Karaevli OmerRoso Au Crosnier0260
Owner: Stal Karaevli & Kaya DidmanSF/2005/Gelding/Bay/LOOPING D'ELLE (x

5AUT39 79,01/Englbrecht RolandPoorboy 20025
Owner: Verena WagnerOLDBG/2003/Gelding/Bay/Conterno Grand

5AUT40 79,87/Widauer TheresaQualino Z0115
Owner: Theresa WidauerZANG/2003/Gelding/Bay/Quinar Z (x) Acco

5HUN41 80,01/Hugyecz MariannNever Last0200
Owner: Muff WernerOLDBG/2004/Gelding/darkbay/NAPLES (x)

5GER42 80,07/Baackmann JensLord Grannus 40147
Owner: Müller, LianeOS/2007/Gelding/Bay/Lord Pezi (x) Grannu

5RUS43 80,54/Chechina OlgaAdelheid0232
Owner: //// (x) 

5AUT44 81,16/Eder StefanPSG Junior0016
Owner: /2006/G/Brown/Cornet Obolensky (x) 

5AUT45 81,22/Sonnberger DanielCharmeur M0108
Owner: Harald MeitnerVNP/2001/Stallion/Black/Caretello B (x) Wi

5AUT46 81,24/Kogelnig Jun. FritzConally0050
Owner: Theresa WidauerHOLST/2004/Gelding/Grey/Corrado I (x) Le

5AUT47 81,50/Englbrecht PeterCouleur Royal0021
Owner: Alexander WimmerAWÖ/2003/Stallion/brown/Couleur Rubin (x
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6DEN48 83,81/Hallundbaek EmilEarly Morning Mist0138
Owner: Philippaerts Ludo Horse Trading Bvba (10060038SBS/2004/Mare/Bay/Lancaster V (x) Kanna

8GER49 77,51/Kleis ThomasFor Success0160
Owner: Stall Königshofer HeideHANN/2004/Stallion/dark chestnut/For Plea

8HUN50 77,53/Szász SándorFbw Celeste Chocolate0201
Owner: Wagner, Wolf-DieterBAD-WÜ/2003/Mare/Bay/Candillo (x) Acord

8AUT51 77,54/Hartl RomanaClever Be B0028
Owner: Romana HartlBAVAR/2003/Stallion/Dark bay/Clooney (x)

9AUT52 79,39/Pollhammer SabrinaBal Pare0082
Owner: Sabrina PollhammerOLDBG/2003/Gelding/Bay/BALOU DU RO

9GER53 80,04/Knippling AndreasGala D0163
Owner: Schwabe, HenryBWP/2006/Mare/Bay/Cicero (x) Cascadeur

9BLR54 80,48/Kryna MaximRapide Umorkas0120
Owner: //// (x) 

9FIN55 81,38/Kovács KaarloAgropoint Cassius0146
Owner: Kovács KaarloHSH/2001/Gelding/Chestnut/CASSINI II (x)

10DEN56 82,87/Hallundbaek EmilUno's Safier0139
Owner: SCHOU & SKOUBOEKWPN/2001/Stallion/Bay/NUMERO UNO (

10AUT57 85,76/Bistan StefanieAberlina0007
Owner: Marcus Wallishauser           KWPN/2005/M/Brauner/Concorde (x) 

13POL58 79,09/Malinowska PaulinaChirivell0221
Owner: Schult, HermannRHEIN/2005/Stallion/Grey/Calato (x) Calido

13GER59 80,96/Von Bormann InaRahmannshof Cornet0192
Owner: Gestüt Rahmannshof/Ulla von BormannWESTF/2004/Gelding/Bay/Cornet Obolens

14AUT60 82,35/Rieger NicoleCooper0094
Owner: BG Sportpferde SalzburgHOLST/2006/Gelding/brown/Caretino (x) G

14CZE61 83,14/Bielikova NikolaConcelo0132
Owner: SAPRIL EKO, Ltd.WESTF/2006/Gelding/Grey/Con Cento (x) 

15ITA62 86,40/Carli MarcoOlympe De L Eden0206
Owner: carli marcoSF/2002/Gelding/Chestnut/major de la cour

15AUT63 86,59/Englbrecht RolandLoki Doki0024
Owner: Manfred Wagner & Roland EnglbrechtWESTF/2006/Gelding/Bay/Lupicor (x) Topa

17AUT64 81,30/Niederländer MonikaAmore 40270
Owner: Kurt Zündel                   Hannoveraner/2005/G/Fuchs/Quidam's Ru

VerzichtetAUT-- Atzmüller MatthiasActivity B0003
Owner: Matthias AtzmüllerHOLST/2002/Gelding/Bay/ACORD II (x) LA

VerzichtetBLR-- Kryna MaximClooney 260119
Owner: //// (x) 

VerzichtetSUI-- Eugster ManuelCara Mia Iii0242
Owner: Dür NinaHANN/2004/Mare/Bay/Contendro I (x) Wert

VerzichtetAUT-- Lehner LauraNicolien 20068
Owner: Laura LehnerZANG/2004/Mare/Bay/Nelson Z (x) Orthos

VerzichtetAUT-- Leikermoser StefanAuheim's La Quitol0071
Owner: Mag. DI Ägyd PenggZANG/2005/Stallion/Bay/Landjunge (x) Qui

AusschlussAUT-- Kogelnig Jun. FritzBG Granata0048
Owner: Theresa Widauer               KWPN/2006/M/Brauner/Ciacomo (x) 

AusschlussAUT-- Leikermoser StefanAuheim's Cosmo Brown0070
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Owner: Mag. DI Ägyd PenggHOLST/2005/Stallion/Bay/Calato (x) Calett

VerzichtetAUT-- Koller FelixCompletto 20056
Owner: A.Manfred Wagner              Rheinl. WB/2003/S/Dunkelbraun/Contende

VerzichtetAUT-- Koller FelixCornet's Castello0055
Owner: Alena GasperlWESTF/2006/Gelding/Grey/Cornet Obolen

VerzichtetAUT-- Metzger ThomasUppercut Chavannais0079
Owner: MSM Marschall Sportpferde-Manag.GmbHSBS/2004/Gelding/Bay/Quinar (x) Papillon 

VerzichtetAUT-- Englbrecht PeterCeline 120020
Owner: Peter Englbrecht/2004/Mare/Bay/Chromatico (x) Literat

VerzichtetAUT-- Juza ChristianLady Like 250039
Owner: Marion WeixelbraunMECKL/1998/Mare/Dark chestnut/LORD K

VerzichtetPOL-- Ludwiczak KrzysztofA New President0216
Owner: Andrzej OplatekCSHA/2004/Stallion/Grey/President (x) Nab
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